HAaMEULINGES

EAN
4012700926661

Dodatkowe informacje
e Wymiary 3D: 9,1x5,8x20,4

Pozostate produkty

Kolor
Niebieski
Ztoty
Zielony
Czerwony

Czarny

ﬁﬁkan@ 29-01-2026

PIORO KULKOWE PELIKAN SOUVERAN R805 CZARNE

Kod: 300010903
Marka: Pelikan

Format:

Kolor: Czarny

Minimum logistyczne: 1

Kod

300011051
400191520
400192875
400192877
300010903

Hamelin Polska Sp. z o0.0.
Jutrzenki 137A, 02-231 Warszawa

=9 Jednostki logistyczne

1: Karton
1: Sztuka (EAN: 4012700926661)

Kod EAN

4012700933652
4012700934192
4012700997494
4012700905529
4012700926661

https://hamelin-eos.pl/products/pioro-kulkowe-pelikan-souveran-r805-czarne-300010903
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